

C.R-143 of 2025
R-143/2025

Order No. 06 dated 29.04.2026

Today is fixed for evidence.

The complainant is present.

The accused prayed for time. The prayer is allowed.

Fix **06.06.2026** for evidence.

J.M 2nd Court,
Dinhata, Cooch Behar
(J.O Code- WB 1265)